2013 FERIUNZAFZIR FHELR~ELER - ELER~ELEDLEGR
Bus Timetable for Fujinomiya-guchi Gogome (Mt. Fuji Fujinomiya Trail 5" Station)

Vet : ELAFHM N2 #BRH)TEL:0545-71-2495

Eiﬁ E] 7/13~8/31 | 7/13~8/31 7/1~9/30 7/13~8/31 7/13~8/31 7/1~9/30 7/13~8/31 7/13~8/31 7/1~9/30 7/13~8/31 7/13~8/31
. 5 A/Daily | fEA/Daily | 45 R /Daily #H/Daily | #HAMaily | 45 /Daily fH/Maily | /HA/MDaily | 4z /Daily fi: A/Daily | 1% H/Daily
Operation 5,6,10 A A% 5,6,10 4+ A 5,6,10 A - A #L
D ates: May,Jun.& Oct. May,Jun.& Oct. May,Jun.& Oct.
Sat,Sun,Hol.only Sat,Sun,Hol.only Sat,Sun,Hol.only
f:ffﬁiisuL 8:30 9:20 | 10:20 11:20 12:20 | 13:20 14:20 16:20 | 17:45
B | oo ELERE | ALERE | 9:25 | 11:25 l 13:25 l l l
Ei ﬁiﬁiﬁfﬁ;ﬁi&; 7:30 8:30 9:05 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 | 13:55 14:55 16:55 | 18:20
A [BEom (%2) . . _ . . . . . . . .
> | Wakntamamotke | 7:35 8:35 9:20% | 10:10% | 11:10% 12:10% | 13:10% | 14:10% 15:00 17:00 | 18:25
8 | EoBAD (%1) . . : } } } : ) ) ) )
8 |n o 7:38 8:38 9:23 10:13 | 11:13 12:13 13:13 | 14:13 15:03 17:03 | 18:28
g-‘ \‘al.Ii‘anO‘y'L} nsen
B | G e e | 8:05 | 9:05 10:00 | 10:50 | 11:50 12:50 13:50 | 14:50 15:40 17:30 | 18:55
® EtEnzAE
Fujinomiya-guchi | 8:50 9:50 10:45 11:35 | 12:35 13:35 14:35 | 15:35 16:25 18:15 | 19:40
Gogome 5t Sta.
E+ENLAH
Fujinomiya-guchi | 9:30 | 10:30 11:30 12:30 | 13:30 14:30 15:30 | 16:30 18:00 19:00
F Gogome 5t Sta.
VT B
| e | 10:00 | 11:00 12:00 13:00 | 14:00 15:00 16:00 | 17:00 18:30 19:30
/{ ¥ 6
R e | 1022 | 1122 | 1222 | 1322 | 14:22 | 1522 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 1852 | 19:52
g |BEom 10:27 | 11:27 12:27 13:27 | 14:27 15:27 16:27 | 17:27 18:57 19:57
ch V’Xak}f,ama flo Tke
5 ??55’". (ﬁ” 10:35 | 11:35 12:35 13:35 | 14:35 15:35 16:35 | 17:35 19:05 20:05
e :]momlya ta.
B | b e l l l 14:00 l 16:00 l 18:00 | BLERLE
i st 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14110 | 15.05 16:10 | 17:05 | 1810 | 19:35
N2 +Bus Fare
FELR. ELR.ELER.ZEBR —ETEAREGHET *E# 3 B A/ Return ticket valid for 8 days |  A%:#8 Adult return ¥3,000 | FEGEELE) o/W ¥2,310

Shin-Fuji, Fuji, Fujinomiya, Mishima —  Fujinomiya-guchi Gogome (Fujinomiya Trail 5th Sta.)

/NAFEH Child return ¥1,500 | FEETE B O/W ¥1,160

(X1) TEXLEER MEOZAO] (FRPRHEREEZMLEBYETOT, REHOFMHBICE VT, FEREH. GEREHRZHBRLOBFRICBY. EBRNTEET, (REORTOEZEGLICIER. REEKEILTH
EHBSTERBEES,) BL, BE. ICH—F (WVAE) 2ZHAOCEEHRIARTEAYETOT. JEERBLVET, With the valid bus ticket (one way or round trip), you can get off/on the bus at the mentioned bus stops
only (Fujinomiya station or Hananoyu Onsen). Please show the ticket to the bus driver when you get off or get on the bus again.

(%2) XHIE, ETERMARTI0SEEEN-LET, ETEZMARTSESASHIZ. TEEDR] % R < =& For those marked with ¥, the bus stops at “Wakutama-no Ike” bus stop & waits for 10 min. before
departure. You can pray at the Fujinomiya Sengen Taisha shrine next to the “Wakutama-no-lke” for safe climbing before heading to Mt. Fuji. (Time given with s mark is the departure time.)

03.2013

All information is based on data as of Mar.2013 and is subject to change without notice.
Shin-Fuji Tourist Information Center/3 & +-BRE S EMNT



